
1

PMGrandGulfColpem Resource

From: Amy Hazelhoff [ahazelhoff@enercon.com]
Sent: Wednesday, May 21, 2008 10:41 AM
To: Tamsen Dozier
Cc: 'Guy Cesare'; 'WILLIAMSON, THOMAS L'
Subject: RE: Grand Gulf NRC Review Team
Attachments: Grand Gulf Env Review Team.doc

Hi Tami, 
 
In regard to the NRC/PNNL Team coming for the audit, is there a later version of the attached file?  I just want to make 
sure I have my numbers right.  Also, we will be making name tags for everyone, so I want to be sure I have all the 
names.   
 
I know you are busy this week with training.  Please let me know when you get a chance. 
 
Thanks, 
Amy 
 

From: Guy Cesare [mailto:gcesare@enercon.com]  
Sent: Thursday, May 08, 2008 8:55 PM 
To: 'Tamsen Dozier'; 'WILLIAMSON, THOMAS L' 
Cc: 'DAVANT, GUY H'; 'Tom Slavonic'; 'Al Schneider'; 'Derek Richard'; 'Amy Hazelhoff'; gsalamon@enercon.com 
Subject: RE: Grand Gulf NRC Review Team 
 
Thanks, Tami, for the team listing.  Sorry, I didn't respond earlier.  Key team members on cc: to this email, FYI. 
Guy 
 

From: Tamsen Dozier [mailto:Tamsen.Dozier@nrc.gov]  
Sent: Wednesday, May 07, 2008 6:35 PM 
To: WILLIAMSON, THOMAS L; gcesare@enercon.com 
Subject: Grand Gulf NRC Review Team 

Guy: 
 
If you don't mind, please let me know that you received this to make sure I have your email address correct.   
 
Thanks. 
Tami 
 
Tamsen Dozier 
Project Manager 
NRO/DSER/RAP2 
301‐415‐2272 
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Review Area/ Function Internal PNNL ESRP Sections 
NRC Environmental PM / 
PNNL Team Leader 

Tamsen Dozier 
301-415-2272 

Darby Stapp 
Darby.Stapp@pnl.gov  
(509) 371-7091 

 

PNNL Program Manager/ NRC 
Senior Staff Oversight 

Andrew Kugler  
301-415-2828 
 

Barry Zalcman 
301-415-2419 

Eva Hickey 
Eva.Hickey@pnl.gov 
(509) 375-2065 
Mailstop K3-54 

 

NRC Project Support /   PNNL 
Deputy Team Leader 

Paul Michalak 
301-415-7612 

note that backup 
EnvPM is  
Alicia Williamson 
301-415-1878  

Terri Miley 
Terri.Miley@pnl.gov  
509-372-4388 

 

Site and Technical Overview Environmental PM PNNL Team Lead 1.1, 1.2, 2.1, 2.8, 3.1, 3.2, 4.6, 5.10, 6.7 
Demography      
     

Seshagiri Tammara    
301-415-2734 

NA 2.5.1               

Land Use Michael  Masnik 
301-415-1191 
 

Dave Anderson 
DMA@pnl.gov 
509-375-6781  

2.2, 2.2.1, 2.2.2, 2.2.3, 2.8, 3.7, 4.1, 4.1.1, 
4.1.2, 5.1, 5.1.1, 5.1.2 

Hydrology Christopher Cook 
301-415-3244 

SW:  Lance Vail 
Lance.Vail@pnl.gov 
509-372-6237 

2.3, 2.3.1, 2.3.2, 2.3.3, 2.6, 3.3, 3.3.1, 3.3.2, 
3.4, 3.4.1, 3.4.2, 3.6, 3.6.1, 3.6.2, 4.2, 4.2.1, 
4.2.2, 5.2, 5.2.1, 5.2.2, 5.3, 5.3.1, 5.3.1.1, 
5.3.2, 5.3.2.1, 6.3, 9.3, 9.4, 9.4.1, 9.4.2 

Ecology Michael Masnik 
301-415-1191 
 

Terrestrial:  James Becker 
James.Becker@pnl.gov 
509-371-7186 
 

Aquatic:  Amoret Bunn 
Amoret.Bunn@pnl.gov  
509-372-4782 

2.4, 2.4.1, 2.4.2, 3.6, 4.3, 4.3.1, 4.3.2, 
5.3.1.2, 5.3.2.2, 5.3.3.2, 5.3.4, 5.6, 5.6.1, 
5.6.2, 5.6.3, 6.5, 6.5.1, 6.5.2, 6.6, 6.7, 9.3, 
9.4, 9.4.1, 9.4.2, 9.4.3 

SocioEconomics / 
Environmental Justice 

Daniel Mussatti 
301-415-2394 

Tom Secrest 
Thomas.Secrest@pnl.gov  
509-372-6225 
 

Tech Support:  Mike Scott 
Michael.Scott@pnl.gov  
509-372-4273 

2.5, 2.5.2, 2.5.4, 4.4, 4.4.1, 4.4.2, 4.4.3, 5.8, 
5.8.1, 5.8.2, 5.8.3 

Cultural and Historic 
Resources 

Richard Emch 
301-415-1590 

Darby Stapp 
Darby.Stapp@pnl.gov  
(509) 371-7091 

2.5.3, 4.1.3, 5.1.3 

Meteorology and Air Quality Brad Harvey 
301-415-4118 

Van Ramsdell 
Van.Ramsdell@pnl.gov  
509-372-6316 

2.7, 5.3.3, 5.3.3.1, 6.4 

 
 
*note that email address for NRC reviewers is Firstname.Lastname@nrc.gov (names as shown in list) 
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Review Area/ 
Function 

Internal PNNL ESRP Sections 

Transportation Norma Garcia-Santos 
301-492-3290      

Steve Ross 
Steven.Ross@pnl.gov  
(509) 372-4513 
 

Tech Support:  Phil Daling 
Phil.Daling@pnl.gov 
(509) 371-7899 

3.8, 7.4 

Waste Systems Richard Emch 
301-415-1590 

Richard Traub 
Richard.Traub@pnl.gov  
(509) 375-4385   

3.5, 3.6, 3.6.1, 3.6.2, 3.6.3, 5.5, 5.5.1, 5.5.2 

Transmission Lines Michael Masnik 
301-415-1191 
 

Dave Anderson 
DMA@pnl.gov 
509-375-6781  

3.7 

Radiological Health Occupational:  
Katherine Streit 
301-415-3299 
Tech Support: 
Charles Hinson 
301-415-1845 

Effluent: 
Rich Clement 
301-415-8524 
Tech Support: 
Jean Claude Dehmel 
301-415-6619 

Richard Traub 
Richard.Traub@pnl.gov  
(509) 375-4385   

4.5, 5.4, 5.4.1, 5.4.2, 5.4.3, 5.4.4, 6.2 

Uranium Fuel Cycle Stan Echols  
301-492-3109   

Richard Traub 
Richard.Traub@pnl.gov  
(509) 375-4385   

5.7 

Decommissioning James Shepherd 
301-415-6712 
 

Bruce Watson 
301-415-6221 

Richard Traub 
Richard.Traub@pnl.gov  
(509) 375-4385   

5.9 

Accidents (Design Basis and 
Severe) 

Jay Lee 
301-415-1080 

Van Ramsdell 
Van.Ramsdell@pnl.gov  
509-372-6316 

7.0, 7.1, 7.2 

SAMAs Edward Fuller 
301-415-1975

Van Ramsdell 
509-372-6316 

7.3 

Alternatives Andrew Kugler 
301-415-2828 
 

Dave Anderson 
DMA@pnl.gov  
509-375-6781 

9.0, 9.1, 9.2, 9.2.1, 9.2.2, 9.2.3, 9.3, 9.4, 
9.4.1, 9.4.2, 9.4.3 

Need for Power / Cost 
Benefit Balance 

Dan Mussatti 
301-415-2394 

Tom Secrest 
Thomas.Secrest@pnl.gov  
509-372-6225 
 

Tech Support:  Mike Scott 
Michael.Scott@pnl.gov  
509-372-4273 

8.0, 8.1, 8.2, 8.2.1, 8.2.2, 8.3, 8.4, 10.4, 
10.4.1, 10.4.2, 10.4.3 

Environmental Consequences 
of the Proposed Action 

Tamsen Dozier 
301-415-2272 

Darby Stapp 
Darby.Stapp@pnl.gov  
(509) 371-7091 

10.0, 10.1, 10.2, 10.3 

 
*note that email address for NRC reviewers is Firstname.Lastname@nrc.gov (names as shown in list) 
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